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Shri Govind Guru University

DECLARATION OF RESULTS

Godhra
Result Notification

M.A. Semester - 3 (November-2017) [History]

Registered
Absent
Debarred
RHR
Appeared

Successfully Cleared

Not Cleared
Deleted
Withheld

Withheld due to Eligibility

Successfully Cleared Nos.

163
173
184
195
586
598
610
622
634

164
175
185
196
587
599
611
623
635

Not Cleared Nos.

174

Notification No: R27/2018

Godhra

186

Date : 28/03/2018

165
176
187
578
588
600
613
624
636

589

94

0
94
84
10
0
0

0

M.A. Semester - 3 (November-2017) [History]

166
177
188
579
590
601
614
625
637

591

167
178
189
580
592
604
616
626

602

168
179
190
581
593
605
617
627

603

169
180
191
582
594
606
618
628

612

170
181
192
583
595
607
619
630

615

171 172
182 183
193 194
584 585
596 597
608 609
620 621
631 633
629 632

Authorised Signatory
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